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Position

Library Director
Supervising Librarian
Librarian

Library Clerk

Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician
On-Call Librarian
Library Technician

Librarian

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library
Law Library

Total Wages
$74,880
$72,800
$64,480
$8,793
$4,562
$3,293
$1,364
$704
$80
$25



