	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Director		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$74,880
2.	Supervising Librarian		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$72,800
3.	Librarian		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$64,480
4.	Library Clerk		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$8,793
5.	Library Technician		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$4,562
6.	Library Technician		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$3,293
7.	Library Technician		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$1,364
8.	On-Call Librarian		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$704
9.	Library Technician		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$80
10.	Librarian		Santa Clara County	Law Library	\$25